PROGRAMACAO DOMINGO 16/02

HORARIOS
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
09:00
09:00

CLASSE
M2
12 ANOS MASC
3M2
5M2
PM1
5M1
4M2
2M2

FASE

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

JOGO
4
8
4
14
5
9
12
12

CONFRONTO
VENC JOGO 2
VENC JOGO 6
VENC JOGO 2
VENC JOGO 12
VENCJOGO 3
VENC JOGO 7
VENCJOGO 10
VENC JOGO 10

CONFRONTO
VENCJOGO 3
VENCJOGO 7
VENCJOGO 3
VENCJOGO 13
VENCJOGO 4
VENC JOGO 8
VENCJOGO 11
VENCJOGO 11




